h
ttp
://w
w
w
.ju
x
in

."Hexagon screws according to DIN EN ISO )&!#, but with grooves according to DIN %'".
.(Hexagon screws according to DIN EN ISO )&!#.
.)a) Abbreviation of hose clamp material W!: screw: strength grade $.$according to DIN EN ISO $%$-!; Pipe straps, connections and jaws: steel with a
minimum tensile strength of )&&MPa (grade to be selected by the manufacturer)
b) Abbreviation W(of hose clamp material: screw: steel group A"-#&according to DIN EN ISO (*&'-!; Pipe clamp, connector and clamping claw: steel
grade !.)&!'according to DIN EN !&&$$-"or equivalent corrosion-resistant steel (the grade is selected by the manufacturer)
c) Abbreviation W)of hose clamp material: screw: steel group A"-#&according to DIN EN ISO (*&'-!; Pipe clamp, connector and clamping claw: steel
grade !.)(&!according to DIN EN !&&$$-"or equivalent corrosion-resistant steel (the grade is selected by the manufacturer)
d) Abbreviation W*of hose clamp material: screw: steel group A"-#&according to DIN EN ISO (*&'-!; Pipe clamp, connector and clamping claw: steel
grades !.))&!, !.))(', !.)*#!or equivalent corrosion-resistant steel conforming to DIN EN !&&$$-"- applicable to seawater and non-magnetic (the
grade is selected by the manufacturer)
e) Other agreement materials; The material designation must be indicated, not the abbreviation.
d S L b1 b h
min. max. max. max. max. max. max.
8 12 12 12
JX JBT8870-16-65MN-16 10 16 0.45~0.8 20 10 12 12
JX JBT8870-20-65MN-20 12 20 12 12
JX JBT8870-25-65MN-25 16 25
0.5~1
JX JBT8870-32-65MN-32 20 32
25
JX JBT8870-40-65MN-40 25 40
JX JBT8870-50-65MN-50 32 50 29
JX JBT8870-60-65MN-60 40 60
JX JBT8870-70-65MN-70 50 70
JX JBT8870-80-65MN-80 60 80
12.8 16 14JX JBT8870-90-65MN-90 70 90
JX JBT8870-100-65MN-100 80 100
JX JBT8870-110-65MN-110 90 110
JX JBT8870-120-65MN-120 100 120
33
JX JBT8870-130-65MN-130 110 130
JX JBT8870-140-65MN-140 120 140
JX JBT8870-150-65MN-150 130 150
JX JBT8870-160-65MN-160 140 160
JX JBT8870-12-CS-
JX JBT8870-16-CS-
JX JBT8870-20-CS-
JX JBT8870-25-CS-

65MN Carbon steel Stainless steel
JX CBT679-20-65MN-20
D
Hose
Inner
Dia
PN
MPa b
h
(DN DG)、
Weight
kg≈
11~20 4~10
Strap
0.021
JX CBT679-30-65MN-30 21~30 12~20 0.025
JX CBT679-40-65MN-40 31~40 22~28 0.029
JX CBT679-50-65MN-50 41~50 30~38 0.032
JX CBT679-65-65MN-65 51~65 40~48 0.035
JX CBT679-75-65MN-75 61~75 50~63 0.04
JX CBT679-90-65MN-90 76~90 65~75 0.048
JX CBT679-105-65MN-105 91~105 80~90 0.056
1
0.6
12
0.8